. ~ ¥ 4
PILS)
EM SHERIF
MENU






i > Liv

Bread and salt depict the rapprochement and alliance between people
that happens over a shared meal; breaking bread.

Em Sherif, which translates to “the mother of Sherif” in Arabic,
is a traditional, refined and multifaceted Lebanese culinary
experience — one curated with love, made with intention.

Founder (and Sherif's mother) Mireille Hayek, wants this meal
to remind you of ones shared around her own dinner table;
a glimpse into “la vie Libanaise”.

Welcome Home. Welcome to Em Sherif.



SAVOURY
PASTRY

EGGS

SALADS
& BOWLS

Zaatar Manoushe

Lahme Bi Ajeen

Spinach Fatayer

Any Style
Awarma
Cinnamon
Bottarga

Shakshouka

Soujouk

Tabboule

Fattouch

Raheb

Lentil

Potato Mash

Beetroot

Artichoke

Tomato

Flatbread, Thyme Blend, Extra Virgin
Olive Oil (vg)

Flatbread, Spiced Minced Beef, Pine Nuts

Spinach and Onion Pie (vg)

Scrambled, Sunny-Side-Up

Sautéed Lamb Confit

Cinnamon, Olive Oil

Shaved Bottarga, Wild Thyme, Olive Oil

Tomato, Onion, Pepper, Garlic,
Cilantro Stew

Spicy Lebanese Sausages

Chopped Parsley, Tomato, Spring Onion,
Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (vg)

Chopped Rocca, Lettuce, Tomato, Radish,
Pomegranate Molasses, Crispy Pita Bread (vg)

Smoked Aubergine, Spring Onions, Mint,
Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (vg)

Lebanese Lentil, Pomegranate Molasses,
Radish, Coriander, Pomegranate (vg)

Mashed Potato, Extra Virgin Olive Oil,
Radish Salad - Add Bottarga +8.25 (vg)

Baby beetroot, Tahini Honey, Chives,
Lemon Mustard

Artichoke, Basil, Lemon Mustard,
Basil Oil (vg)

Cherry Tomato, Shanklish, Nigella Seed,
Sumac, Mint, Wild Oregano, Zaatar Oil (v)

VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

Harrods monitors suppliers and does not knowingly serve dishes
containing genetically modified ingredients.

10.50

16

12.50

19

29

18.50

32

19

24

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16



COLD MEZZE

Hummus

Hummus Pine Nuts

Mutabbal

Muhammara

Labneh

Stuffed Swiss Chard

Battrakh

Avocado on Flat Bread

Moussakaa

Berghoul Bil Banadoura

Bemieh Bil Zeit

Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Lemon, Extra 16
Virgin Olive Oil (vg)
Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Lemon, Extra 18.50

Virgin Olive Oil, Roasted Pine Nuts (vg)

Smoked Aubergine Dip, Tahini, 16
Pomegranate, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (v)

Roasted Sweet Pepper Dip, Walnut, 16
Pomegranate Molasses (vg)

Strained Yoghurt, Olives, Mint,Oregano (v) ~ 18.50

Vegetarian Stuffed Swiss Chard, Rice, 16
Tomato, Parsley (vg)

Bottarga, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Wild 35
Zaatar, Lemon Zest

Grilled Whole Wheat Flat Bread, 16
Sliced Avocado, Sumac, Lemon Zest,
Sesame, Cilantro (vg)

Aubergine, Tomato, Onion, Chickpeas, 16
Basil (vg)

Bulgur Cooked in Tomato Sauce, 16
Chopped Green Chilli

Okra Cooked into Tomato, Onions, Olive Oil 16

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (n) nuts

If you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements, or additional
requests, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order.



HOT MEZZE

2
>
2

(

Wagyu Hummus

Lamb Hummus

Soujouk Hummus

Prawn Mutabbal

Grilled Halloumi

Foul

Balila

Makanek

Soujouk

Lahme Ras Asfour

Wagyu Ras Asfour

Falafel

Kibbeh Sajiyeh

Pumpkin Kibbeh

Kharouf

Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Sautéed Japanese
Wagyu Beef, Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Sautéed Lamb,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil

Chickpea Dip, Lebanese Spicy
Sausage, Chili Oil

Smoked Aubergine Dip, Sautéed Prawns

Pan-Fried Halloumi, Extra Virgin
Olive Oil, Nigella Seeds, Mint (v)

Cooked Fava Beans, Lemon Juice,
Tomato, Onion, Parsley (vg)

Cooked Chickpeas, Cumin, Pine Nuts (vg)

Grilled Lebanese Sausages, Grilled
with Sumac, or Pan-Fried with
Pomegranate Molasses

Lebanese Spicy Beef Sausage, Tomato
Pepper Sauce

Sautéed Sliced Beef, Pomegranate
Molasses

Sautéed Sliced Japanese Wagyu Beef,
Pomegranate Molasses

Deep-Fried Ground Chickpea
Fritters, Tahini, Pickled Cucumber,
Seasonal Crudité (vg)

Bulgur, Minced Beef Pie, Filled
with Onion Confit, Sumac

Bulgur Pumpkin Pie, Swiss
Chard, Walnut (v)

Pulled Lamb, S spices, Bread

VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

Harrods monitors suppliers and does not knowingly serve dishes
containing genetically modified ingredients.

46

25.50

28

31

21.50

16

16

21.50

21.50

24

65

21.50

21.50

20

31



FATTEH

SANDWICHES

SIDES

Hummus

Aubergine

Maftouleh

Musakhan

Kebab

Taouk

Falafel

Fish Shawarma

Beef Shawarma

White Rice

Lemon Rice

Tomato Rice

Hand Cut French Fries

Cow’s Milk Yoghurt, Chickpeas,
Cumin, Pine Nuts, Crispy Pita (v)

Marinated Aubergine, Cow’s Milk Yoghurt,
Mint, Pine Nuts, Crispy Pita (v)

Large Grain Bulgur, Cow’s Milk
Yoghurt, Crispy Pita (v)

Confit Chicken, Sumac, Onion

Kebab, Hummus, Tomato Chutney,
Pickled Cucumber

Potato Mash, Garlic Spread,
Pickled Cucumber

Falafel, Mint, Tahini Lime,
Pickled Cucumber (vg)

Marinated Sea Bass, Garlic Spread,
Pickled Cucumber

Onions, Parsley, Tahini,
Pickled Cucumber

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (n) nuts

If you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements, or additional
requests, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order.

24

24

24

25

18.50

18.50

13

19

18.50

16

16

16

16



GRILLS Wagyu Beef Skewers Japanese Wagyu Beef 200g, Zaatar 99
Chimichurry Dip

Taouk Marinated Grilled Chicken Skewers, 35
Garlic Spread, Pickled Cucumber

Kebab Kebab Skewers with Roasted 48
Tomato Chutney

Mint Kefta Kefta, Mint, Mint Chutney, 35
Cucumber Yoghurt

Lamb Chops Pomegranate Yoghurt Dip 45
Coriander Chutney

Fish Skewers Marinated Sea Bass, Traboulsiyeh, 37.50
Beyroutiyeh

Grilled Baby Chicken Deboned Whole Marinated Baby 37.50
Chicken, Garlic Spread

Lamb Skewers Marinated Lamb Fillet, 37.50
Zaatar Chimichurry Dip

Beef Skewers Marinated USDA Prime Black Angus 58

Beef, Zaatar Chimichurry Dip

MAINS Plat Du Jour Ask for Today’s Special 32
Fish Shawarma Marinated Sea Bass, Garlic Spread, 32
Pickled Cucumber
Beef Shawarma Tomatoes, Onions, Parsley, Tahini, 32
Pickled Cucumber
Musakhan Confit Chicken, Sumac, Onion 29

VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

Harrods monitors suppliers and does not knowingly serve dishes
containing genetically modified ingredients.



DESSERT

Signature Rice Pudding

Ice Cream

& Cotton Candy

Rose Loukoum Pudding
Pistachio Baklava

Muhallabiya

Chocolate Halva Pudding
Kunafa

Meghli

Aysh Al Saraya

Ice Cream and Sorbets

Short Grain Rice, Milk, Orange
Blossom, Rose Water, Caramelized
Puffed Rice, Pistachio Powder (v) (n)

Ice Cream, Lebanese Cotton Candy (v)

Rose Pudding, Loukoum, Crunchy
Shortbread (v)

Pistachio in Phylo Pastry, Pistachio
Ice Cream (v) (n)

Orange Blossom and Rose Milk Pudding,
Seasonal Fruit Jam (v)

Chocolate Custard, Halva Biscuit (v)
Crispy Kadaif, Cheese, Rose Syrup (v) (n)

Spiced Floured Rice Pudding, Coconut,
Almond, Walnut, Pistachio (vg) (n)

Lebanese Caramel Bread Pudding,
Clotted Cream (v)

Our Flavours Change Weekly. Please Ask
for Your Weekly Specials (v) (n)

Our Ice Cream is Supplied by Festok London

(v) vegetarian (vg) vegan (n) nuts

If you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements, or additional

requests, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order.

15

15

15

19

15

15

15

15

15

15

15




A discretionary service charged of 12.5% will be added to your bill.
VAT is charged at the applicable rate.









