



بينيا خبز وملح

Bread and salt depict the rapprochement and alliance between people that happens over a shared meal; breaking bread.

Em Sherif, which translates to "the mother of Sherif" in Arabic, is a traditional, refined and multifaceted Lebanese culinary experience – one curated with love, made with intention.

Founder (and Sherif's mother) Mireille Hayek, wants this meal to remind you of ones shared around her own dinner table; a glimpse into "la vie Libanaise".

Welcome Home. Welcome to Em Sherif.

SAVOURY PASTRY	Zaatar Manoushe	Flatbread, Thyme Blend, Extra Virgin Olive Oil <b>(vg)</b>	10.50
	Lahme Bi Ajeen	Flatbread, Spiced Minced Beef, Pine Nuts	16
	Spinach Fatayer	Spinach and Onion Pie (vg)	12.50
EGGS	Any Style	Scrambled, Sunny-Side-Up	19
	Awarma	Sautéed Lamb Confit	29
	Cinnamon	Cinnamon, Olive Oil	18.50
	Bottarga	Shaved Bottarga, Wild Thyme, Olive Oil	32
	Shakshouka	Tomato, Onion, Pepper, Garlic, Cilantro Stew	19
	Soujouk	Spicy Lebanese Sausages	24
SALADS	Tabboule	Chopped Parsley, Tomato, Spring Onion, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil <b>(vg)</b>	16
& BOWLS	Fattouch	Chopped Rocca, Lettuce, Tomato, Radish, Pomegranate Molasses, Crispy Pita Bread (vg)	16
	Raheb	Smoked Aubergine, Spring Onions, Mint, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (vg)	16
	Lentil	Lebanese Lentil, Pomegranate Molasses, Radish, Coriander, Pomegranate <b>(vg)</b>	16
	Potato Mash	Mashed Potato, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Radish Salad - Add Bottarga +8.25 <b>(vg)</b>	16
	Beetroot	Baby beetroot, Tahini Honey, Chives, Lemon Mustard	16
	Artichoke	Artichoke, Basil, Lemon Mustard, Basil Oil <b>(vg)</b>	16
	Tomato	Cherry Tomato, Shanklish, Nigella Seed, Sumac, Mint, Wild Oregano, Zaatar Oil (v)	16



VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

Harrods monitors suppliers and does not knowingly serve dishes containing genetically modified ingredients.

## **COLD MEZZE**

Hummus	Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil <b>(vg)</b>	16
Hummus Pine Nuts	Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Roasted Pine Nuts <b>(vg)</b>	18.50
Mutabbal	Smoked Aubergine Dip, Tahini, Pomegranate, Extra Virgin Olive Oil <b>(v)</b>	16
Muhammara	Roasted Sweet Pepper Dip, Walnut, Pomegranate Molasses (vg)	16
Labneh	Strained Yoghurt, Olives, Mint, Oregano (v)	18.50
Stuffed Swiss Chard	Vegetarian Stuffed Swiss Chard, Rice, Tomato, Parsley <b>(vg)</b>	16
Battrakh	Bottarga, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Wild Zaatar, Lemon Zest	35
Avocado on Flat Bread	Grilled Whole Wheat Flat Bread, Sliced Avocado, Sumac, Lemon Zest, Sesame, Cilantro (vg)	16
Moussakaa	Aubergine, Tomato, Onion, Chickpeas, Basil <b>(vg)</b>	16
Berghoul Bil Banadoura	Bulgur Cooked in Tomato Sauce, Chopped Green Chilli	16
Bemieh Bil Zeit	Okra Cooked into Tomato, Onions, Olive Oil	16



## HOT MEZZE

Wagyu Hummus	Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Sautéed Japanese Wagyu Beef, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	46
Lamb Hummus	Chickpea Dip, Tahini, Sautéed Lamb, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	25.50
Soujouk Hummus	Chickpea Dip, Lebanese Spicy Sausage, Chili Oil	28
Prawn Mutabbal	Smoked Aubergine Dip, Sautéed Prawns	31
Grilled Halloumi	Pan-Fried Halloumi, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Nigella Seeds, Mint <b>(v)</b>	21.50
Foul	Cooked Fava Beans, Lemon Juice, Tomato, Onion, Parsley <b>(vg)</b>	16
Balila	Cooked Chickpeas, Cumin, Pine Nuts (vg)	16
Makanek	Grilled Lebanese Sausages, Grilled with Sumac, or Pan-Fried with Pomegranate Molasses	21.50
Soujouk	Lebanese Spicy Beef Sausage, Tomato Pepper Sauce	21.50
Lahme Ras Asfour	Sautéed Sliced Beef, Pomegranate Molasses	24
Wagyu Ras Asfour	Sautéed Sliced Japanese Wagyu Beef, Pomegranate Molasses	65
Falafel	Deep-Fried Ground Chickpea Fritters, Tahini, Pickled Cucumber, Seasonal Crudité <b>(vg)</b>	21.50
Kibbeh Sajiyeh	Bulgur, Minced Beef Pie, Filled with Onion Confit, Sumac	21.50
Pumpkin Kibbeh	Bulgur Pumpkin Pie, Swiss Chard, Walnut (v)	20
Kharouf	Pulled Lamb, 5 spices, Bread	31



VAT is charged at the applicable rate.

Harrods monitors suppliers and does not knowingly serve dishes containing genetically modified ingredients.

FATTEH	Hummus	Cow's Milk Yoghurt, Chickpeas, Cumin, Pine Nuts, Crispy Pita <b>(v)</b>	24
	Aubergine	Marinated Aubergine, Cow's Milk Yoghurt, Mint, Pine Nuts, Crispy Pita (v)	24
	Maftouleh	Large Grain Bulgur, Cow's Milk Yoghurt, Crispy Pita (v)	24
SANDWICHES	Musakhan	Confit Chicken, Sumac, Onion	25
	Kebab	Kebab, Hummus, Tomato Chutney, Pickled Cucumber	18.50
	Taouk	Potato Mash, Garlic Spread, Pickled Cucumber	18.50
	Falafel	Falafel, Mint, Tahini Lime, Pickled Cucumber <b>(vg)</b>	13
	Fish Shawarma	Marinated Sea Bass, Garlic Spread, Pickled Cucumber	19
	Beef Shawarma	Onions, Parsley, Tahini, Pickled Cucumber	18.50
SIDES	White Rice		16
	Lemon Rice		16
	Tomato Rice		16
	Hand Cut French Fries		16



## **GRILLS**

Wagyu Beef Skewers	Japanese Wagyu Beef 200g, Zaatar Chimichurry Dip	99
Taouk	Marinated Grilled Chicken Skewers, Garlic Spread, Pickled Cucumber	35
Kebab	Kebab Skewers with Roasted Tomato Chutney	48
Mint Kefta	Kefta, Mint, Mint Chutney, Cucumber Yoghurt	35
Lamb Chops	Pomegranate Yoghurt Dip Coriander Chutney	45
Fish Skewers	Marinated Sea Bass, Traboulsiyeh, Beyroutiyeh	37.50
Grilled Baby Chicken	Deboned Whole Marinated Baby Chicken, Garlic Spread	37.50
Lamb Skewers	Marinated Lamb Fillet, Zaatar Chimichurry Dip	37.50
Beef Skewers	Marinated USDA Prime Black Angus Beef, Zaatar Chimichurry Dip	58

## MAINS



Plat Du Jour	Ask for Today's Special	32
Fish Shawarma	Marinated Sea Bass, Garlic Spread, Pickled Cucumber	32
Beef Shawarma	Tomatoes, Onions, Parsley, Tahini, Pickled Cucumber	32

Confit Chicken, Sumac, Onion

29

Musakhan

Signature Rice Pudding	Short Grain Rice, Milk, Orange Blossom, Rose Water, Caramelized Puffed Rice, Pistachio Powder (v) (n)	15
Ice Cream & Cotton Candy	Ice Cream, Lebanese Cotton Candy (v)	15
Rose Loukoum Pudding	Rose Pudding, Loukoum, Crunchy Shortbread <b>(v)</b>	15
Pistachio Baklava	Pistachio in Phylo Pastry, Pistachio Ice Cream <b>(v) (n)</b>	19
Muhallabiya	Orange Blossom and Rose Milk Pudding, Seasonal Fruit Jam <b>(v)</b>	15
Chocolate Halva Pudding	Chocolate Custard, Halva Biscuit (v)	15
Kunafa	Crispy Kadaif, Cheese, Rose Syrup (v) (n)	15
Meghli	Spiced Floured Rice Pudding, Coconut, Almond, Walnut, Pistachio (vg) (n)	15
Aysh Al Saraya	Lebanese Caramel Bread Pudding, Clotted Cream (v)	15
Ice Cream and Sorbets	Our Flavours Change Weekly. Please Ask for Your Weekly Specials (v) (n)	15 15

**DESSERT** 

Our Ice Cream is Supplied by Festok London



If you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements, or additional requests, please speak to a member of our team before placing your order.





